Passenger numbers per week ;’AVINOR



Preliminary figures

« The figures for the previous week are preliminary.
It takes some time for all passenger numbers to be
reported, so the figures for the previous week may be
lower than the final figures.

* The figures are taken from SIA, Avinor’s traffic database.
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Top 10 airports, total week 9

Airport

2019

2023

2024

2025 vs. 2024

Change

Change %

Oslo/Gardermoen
Bergen/Flesland
Trondheim/Varnes
Tromsg/Langnes
Stavanger/Sola

Bodg

Alesund/Vigra
Harstad/Narvik/Evenes
Kristiansand/Kjevik

Bardufoss

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics
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14 258
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20124
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12 223

1215

4 300

496

-661

-602

5%
1%
8%
21%
2%
14 %
0%
3%
-5%

-15%
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Passengers Avinor total per day, week 9
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7%

‘ ‘ | | ‘

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
153 446 125788 132 438
134 231 109 814 121 025
138 478 109 668 121 739
141 479 117 167 130 663

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics

8 %

Thursday
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9 %

Friday
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152 874

11 %

Saturday
87 316
72 182
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1%

Sunday
162 162
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155 967
157 487
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Passengers Avinor total per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers Avinor international per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024

700 000

600 000

500 000

300 000

200 000

100 000

2G Moam
1 G Yoam
0G Yoam
67 JYoam
7 Joam
VAR EEN
O Joam
Gy Joam
ira7 EEIN
P Moam
A7 CEL
LT Yoam
(0)72 EEI
B6E YoM
3¢ Yoam
/€ Moam
O¢ Joam

GE YoM
€ Yoom N
€¢ Y9aMm N
Z€ Yoam
L€ doom
0€ Yoam

62 NoOM
8¢ doom &
JZM9om N
9Z Yoam
GZ Yoam
7Z YoM
€Z YoM ¢

zz Yoom &

LZ Yoam (N
02 Jeam

61 Joam
Q1 Joam

/1 Yoam o
91 YoM S
Gl yeam N
1 Yoom
€1 Yoom
Z1 doom

L1 doem
0l Yoom

6 oom

g Yoom

1 oam

9 oam

G Yoom

¥ Yoam

€ Yoom

Z Yoom

| Joam

JAVINOR

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics



Passengers Avinor domestic per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers OSL total per day, week 9

100 000
90 000
-1 %
80 000 50 6 %
5% 4%
70 000 6 %
60 000 5%
50 000 10 %
40 000
30 000
20 000
10 000
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2019 79 707 67 878 68 474 83 391 87 009 49 824 89 020
m 2023 70 050 55 388 60 489 63 753 71169 38 183 73 375
2024 68 645 54 139 60 423 68 298 71 200 40 731 80 843
m 2025 71 761 56 873 64 313 70 733 715772 44 622 80 329
The change is measured against the same week in 2024 fAVlNOR

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics



Passengers OSL total per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers OSL international per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024

500 000
450 000

400 000

350 000

o o\o%

A

o

o\

300 000
250 000

200 000

\'50\0\00

\o

0!
(1/

150 000
100 000
50 000

2G Moam
1 G Yoam
0G Yoam
67 JYoam
7 Joam
VAR EEN
O Joam
Gy Joam
ira7 EEIN
P Moam
A7 CEL
LT Yoam
(0)72 EEI
B6E YoM
3¢ Yoam
/€ Moam
O¢ Joam

GE YoM
€ Yoom N
€¢ Y9aMm N
Z€ Yoam
L€ doom
0€ Yoam

62 oM «
8¢ doom &
JZ Moam N
o7 Yoom
GZ Yoam
¥Z Yoam
cZ oM o
zz Yoom &
LZ Yoam NN
0Z Yoom
61 Yoom
8l Yoam
/1 Meom o
91 YoM S
G| yoam NN
¥l Yoam
€1 Yoam
A LN

L Yoom
0l Yoam

6 Yoam

g Yoom

] eam

0 Yoam

G Joom

¥ Yoom

€ Joam

Z oom

| Yoam

JAVINOR
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Passengers OSL domestic per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers BGO total per day, week 9
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1%

‘ ‘ | | |

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
16 686 11 557 14 929
15 783 12713 14 178
16 841 12 624 14 178
15 094 12 564 14 286

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics

14 %

Thursday
14 454
14 292
14 399
16 421

-1%

| ‘ 6%

Friday Saturday
17 558 9978
15748 8 574
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T%
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The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers BGO international per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers BGO domestic per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers SVG total per day, week 9
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10 % -2 %
10 000 4 %
0 0 %
99% 2%
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6 %
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2000
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2019 10 347 9 369 9758 10473 10 820 7488 11 300
m 2023 9316 8 406 8 104 9271 9839 6 663 10 966
2024 10 052 7 846 9026 9124 9599 6 090 10 897
m 2025 9638 8 585 8 873 9105 10 532 6471 10 645
The change is measured against the same week in 2024 fAVlNOR

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics
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Passengers SVG total per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers SVG international per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers SVG domestic per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers TRD total per day, week 9

16 000 28 %
14 000 4 %
0 6 %
12 000 -4 % 16 %
10 000 6%
8 000
6 000 -7 %
4 000
2000
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2019 12 904 10 450 11 270 13 078 13 833 5764 13 669
m 2023 12 051 8 853 9726 10 624 11 650 5572 12 708
2024 11 978 9116 9 563 11 296 11 475 5824 12 644
m 2025 11 532 9647 11 061 11 929 14 645 5411 13178
The change is measured against the same week in 2024 fAVlNOR

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics
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The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers TRD international per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024
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Passengers TRD domestic per week

The change is measured against the same week in 2024

2G Moam
1 G Yoam
0G Yoam
67 JYoam
7 Joam
VAR EEN
O Joam
Gy Joam
ira7 EEIN
P Moam
A7 CEL
LT Yoam
(0)72 EEI
B6E YoM
3¢ Yoam
/€ Moam
O¢ Joam

GE YoM
€ Yoom N
€¢ Y9aMm N
Z€ Yoam
L€ doom
0€ Yoam

62 HOOM

8¢ doom &

lzMeeam N
9z doam
GZ doam
¥Z doam
€CedM

zz Yoom &

12 deam (N
0Z Yoam
61 Yeam
81 Yeam
/1 oam o
91 YoM S
Gl yeam N
vl Yeam
€1 Yoam
AR CEN

Ll Yeem
0l Yoam

6 Yoam

g Moam

1 oam

9 Yoam

G Yoam

¥ Yoam

€ Yoam

Z oam

| Yoam

JAVINOR

Source: SIA, Avinor Statistics



	Slide Number 1
	Preliminary figures
	Top 10 airports, total week 9
	Passengers Avinor total per day, week 9
	Passengers Avinor total per week
	Passengers Avinor international per week
	Passengers Avinor domestic per week
	Passengers OSL total per day, week 9
	Passengers OSL total per week
	Passengers OSL international per week
	Passengers OSL domestic per week
	Passengers BGO total per day, week 9
	Passengers BGO total per week
	Passengers BGO international per week
	Passengers BGO domestic per week
	Passengers SVG total per day, week 9
	Passengers SVG total per week
	Passengers SVG international per week
	Passengers SVG domestic per week
	Passengers TRD total per day, week 9
	Passengers TRD total per week
	Passengers TRD international per week
	Passengers TRD domestic per week

